INDOOR CEILING
HORN/STROBE
OUTDOOR CEILING
STROBE
INDOOR WALL HORN/
STROBE
INDOOR CEILING
STROBE

For Technical Support,
call 800-446-6444.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WALL HORN STROBES
P2R: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, Red
P2RH: 2-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, Red
P2RK: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd,red outdoor
P2RHK: 2-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, red, outdoor
P2W: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, White
P2WH: 2-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, White
P4R: 4: Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, Red
P4RH: 4-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, Red
P4RK: 4-Wire horn/strobe, standard cd, red,
outdoor
P4RHK: 4-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, red, outdoor
P4W: 4-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, White
P4WH: 4-Wire horn/strobe, high cd, white
WALL STROBES
SR: Strobe, Standard cd, Red
SRH: Strobe, High cd, Red
SRK: Strobe, standard cd, red
SRHK: Strobe, High cd, red, outdood
SW: Strobe, Standard cd, White
SWH: Strobe, High cd, White
CEILING HORN STROBES
PC2R: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, Red
PC2RH: 2-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, Red
PC2W: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, White
PC2WH: 2: Wire horn/strobe, High cd, White
PC2RK: 2-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, red,
outdoor
PC2RHK: 2-Wire horn/strobe High cd, red, outdoor
PC4R: 4-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, Red
PC4RH: 4-Wire horn/strobe, High cd, Red
PC4W: 4-Wire horn/strobe, Standard cd, White
CEILING STROBES
SCR: Strobe, Standard cd, Red
SCRH: Strobe, High cd, Red
SCRK: Strobe, Standard cd, red, outdoor
SCRHK: Strobe, High cd, red, outdoor
SCW: Strobe, Standard cd, White
SCWH: Strobe, High cd, White
HORNS
HR: Horn, Red
HW: Horn, White
HRK: Horn, Red, outdoor
ACCESSORIES
BBS-2: Back Box Skirt, Wall, Red
BBSW-2: Back Box Skirt, Wall, White
BBSC-2: Back Box Skirt, Ceiling, Red
BBSCW-2: Back Box Skirt, Ceiling, White
SA-WBB: Weatherproof backbox, wall
TR-HS: Trim Ring, Wall, Red
TRW-HS: Trim Ring, Wall White
TRC-HS: Trim Ring, Ceiling, Red
TRCW-HS: Trim Ring, Ceiling, White
NOTE: “High cd” refers to strobes that include
135, 150, 177 and 185 candela settings.
“Standard cd” refers to strobes that includes 15,
15/75, 30, 75, 95, 110, and 115 candela settings
AGENCY LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
UL: Listed
FM: Approved
CSFM: Listed
Doc  350377 | Rev  B |  03/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell’s Farenhyt Series and
other products available by visiting
Honeywell Farenhyt
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472